and the same			and the contract of the second of the	lac office the	Tananineta		PLACE AND THE	And the second	urvq.
CS Form Ve. 212 Revised 2017	The Control of	PERSO	NAL DAT	A SH	increa		(372 (31 PRO 1273) 1 PROPERTY OF SERVICE SERV	Messe (STA) Representation	
ANS AND	The second secon	The state of the second			40.000,000,000,000		A314	and the second	
WARNING: Any misrepresenta	particular and the second seco		and the contract of a second conservation of the contract of the contract of		ACRES CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	strative/crin	ninal case/s again	st the person	concerned.
READ THE ATTACHED GUIDE Print legibly. Tick appropriate boxes	s () use separate sh	eet if necessary. Indicat	EET (PDS) BEFORE ACCOMPI e N/A if not applicable. DO NOT A	LISHING THE I ABBREVIATE.		1. CS ID No.		(Do not fill up. F	or CSC use only)
I. PERSONAL INFORMATIO	ON .								
2 SURNAME	BENITEZ				j ,	Springer on more made on	t in the second	ignored entropy of a Continue	alumi (na matura)
FIRST NAME	CECILIO	en i compresione di servizione dell'anticoni di consideratione dell'anticoni di consideratione dell'anticoni d		and the second s			NAME EXTENSION (JR	., SR)	
, MIDDLE NAME	MONTEROLA								
3 DATE OF BIRTH (mm/dd/yyyy)	10/31/1959		16. CITIZENSHIP		☑ Filipino	· -	Dual Citizenship]by naturalizat	ion
4. PLACE OF BIRTH Brgy. Kilim, Baybay, Le		Baybay, Leyte	If holder of dual citizen	nship,	- 1	Courses with the relation	Pls. indicate c		Same frage
5. SEX	✓ Male ☐ Female		please indicate the de	etails.		9			
6 CIVIL STATUS	✓ Single ☐ Widowed ☐ Other/s:	☐ Married☐ Separated☐	17. RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS	to (gran)	use/Block/Lot No	Mi ama		Street Kilim	
7. HEIGHT (m)	152.4 m			Subdivision/Village Baybay City				Barangay Leyte	
8. WEIGHT (kg)	64.2 kg	Temeranda están	ZIP CODE	City/Municipality 6521				Province	
9. BLOOD TYPE	'AB"		18. PERMANENT ADDRESS		2567 ami0 o		DYN		105224 2
A SAN THE SAN	1 2 2 2 2 2 3 A		4,500,000	Нос	use/Block/Lot No	0.	110	Street Brgy. Kilim	
10. GSIS ID NO.	2001712847	dist	in James de la la material de la	Su	bdivision/Village			Barangay	
11. PAG-IBIG ID NO.	1210-4827-2421		said the state of				Leyte Province	(1/2/1/10)	
12. PHILHEALTH NO.	13-025105498-4		ZIP CODE	*			6521	OSB S	2161
13. SSS NO.	03-5764954-1	a parago de esta proposición de la composición del composición de la composición de	19. TELEPHONE NO.		i del Çard	grantistan) pourse usus E	N/A LAKE		result restoration
14. TIN NO.	145-332-135	ported to a service of the service of the provide	20. MOBILE NO.	The second section of the sect	The stands	09	637517516	0.3	Strands of the strangs
15. AGENCY EMPLOYEE NO.	V01184	en en la company en	21. E-MAIL ADDRESS (if any)		<u>C6</u>	ecilio.ben	itez@vsu.edu	ı.ph	
II. FAMILY BACKGROUND)								- Lord to a collect
22. SPOUSE'S SURNAME	N/A		e transcription programme and a supplication of the supplication o	23. NAME of CH	of CHILDREN (Write full name and list all)			DATE OF BIRT	H (mm/dd/yyyy)
FIRST NAME	Y	N/A	NAME EXTENSION (JR., SR) N/A	N/A				N N	/A
MIDDLE NAME		N/A	A PARTOR SE SE PER SE SERVICE DE LA CONTRA LA					and the second s	
OCCUPATION		N/A	AC diBarrer Consists SAL DIA		Clerk * ypks		A MARIA	+	
EMPLOYER/BUSINESS NAME		N/A							
BUSINESS ADDRESS		N/A							
TELEPHONE NO.		N/A							
24. FATHER'S SURNAME	BENITEZ		NAME EXTENSION (JR., SR)	a gradient de la participa de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la company			entralis sociedades describeros sociedades en entralis de la compania de la compania de la compania de la comp		
FIRST NAME	CATALINO (DECEAS	ED)	NAME EXTENSION (JR., SR)	Carringalar representation of the			and the second second second	and the state of t	(a) - (
MIDDLE NAME	SENO	and the second s		and the second	and the second second second	ing day on the s	age (and the state of the state	a composition and	
25. MOTHER'S MAIDEN NAME							a positiva por la companya de la co		\$
SURNAME	MONTEROLA				-		19		3 pa
FIRST NAME	MACARIA (DECEASE	ED)				William International	and the second		energy (
MIDDLE NAME	CERNA				(C	ontinue on se	parate sheet if neces	sary)	
III. EDUCATIONAL BACKO	SKUUNU								SCHOLARSHIP/
26. LEVEL		OF SCHOOL te in full)	BASIC EDUCATION/DEGREE/COURSE (Write in full)		PERIOD OF ATTENDANCE From To		HIGHEST LEVEL/ UNITS EARNED (if not graduated)	YEAR GRADUATED	ACADEMIC HONORS RECEIVED
ELEMENTARY	KILIM ELEMENTARY SCH	00L	PRIMARY		1968	1974	GRADUATED	1974	N/A
SECONDARY	BAYBAY HIGH SCHOOL	BAYBAY HIGH SCHOOL			1974	1978	GRADUATED	1978	N/A

LEVEL	NAME OF SCHÖOL (Write in full)	BASIC EDUCATION/DEGREE/COURSE (Write in full)	PERIOD OF A	ATTENDANCE	HIGHEST LEVEL/ UNITS EARNED	YEAR GRADUATED	SCHOLARSHI ACADEMIC HONORS
			From	То	(if not graduated)		RECEIVED
ELEMENTARY	KILIM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	PRIMARY	1968	1974	GRADUATED	1974	N/A
SECONDARY	BAYBAY HIGH SCHOOL	SECONDARY	1974	1978	GRADUATED	1978	N/A
VOCATIONAL / TRADE COURSE	NA	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
COLLEGE	FRANCISCAN COLLEGE OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPCION	ASSOCIATE IN SECRETARIAL SCIENCE	1978	1980	GRADUATED	1980	N/A
GRADUATE STUDIES	NA	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

SIGNATURE

DATE

	RVICE ELIGIBILE RVICE/RA 1080 (BOAF	RD/ BAR) UNDER SPECIAL	DATING	DATE OF				LICENSE (if a	plicable)
LAWS/ CES/		BARANGAY	RATING (If Applicable)	EXAMINATION / CONFERMENT	PLACE OF EXAMINAT	TION / CONFER	MENT *	NUMBER	Date of Validity
not noznacjar	N/A	arlımınde eder talınında	N/A	N/A	a Moore and the arranged and No.	/A	100 mg 1500	N/A	N/A
		Media	THING THE FOR	S) BEFORE ACCOVE	CWALDATA SHEET FE	gir. que s e	7,7 Paul 114G C	BCN D CBN AT	A SWI
and the second	TOTAL STATE	•	wa na Albania	1 Table 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	C. S. William Co., C. S.				
		and the same of th					lben i Er		59
		By)					011030		MAD .
e come mente in the Maria Commit	Secretaria de la Participa de Secretario	and the second s	es a resource of spacetimes (see as	aen erri ordesperantente de montre attento y el se	The second secon	2.10	749 / AC 41	March of the control	96 - 96 12 - 30 - 7
and the other states	प्रतिकार हो। प्रतिकार के स्वर्			3 795.285	0.54	Neo0:			6.6
netteslighten	VOLUMBIAN		(C)	ontinue on separate sheet i	if necessary)				
	PERIENCE					V- 4 F			
8. INCLUS	SIVE DATES				ndicated in the attached V		SALARYI JOBI PAY GRADE (if		GOV'T
From	To	POSITION TIT (Write in full/Do not a			ENCY / OFFICE / COMPANY II/Do not abbreviate)	MONTHLY SALARY	applicable)& STEP (Format "00-0")/ INCREMENT	STATUS OF APPOINTMENT	SERVIC (Y/ N)
October 1, 2019	present	Administrative A	Aide I	Institute of Tropical Ecolo	gy & Environmental Management	12,516.90	THE CREWENT	Casual	Yes
71/2014		Job Order Cle		3,000	gy & Environmental Management	240.00/day	124-213	Job Order	Yes
	6/30/2014	Job Order Cle		PhilRootcrops		240.00/day	EA	Job Order	Yes
2/9/2005	3/31/2005	Job Order Cle		Department of Developme	ent Communication	220.00/day	P8 17 17 VZF	Job Order	Yes
1/1/2004	6/30/2004	Job Order Cle	erk	Security Office		220.00/day	ASB 750	Job Order	Yes
18/1994	12/31/1999	Clerk I		ViSCA-GTZ Ecology Prog	gram	6,273.60/ month	20re:010	Contractual	Yes
17/1993	7/31/2993	Library Cler	k	Dela Salle University		75.00/day	-5:8:3-c	Contractual	No
2/1/1992	4/30/1992	Data Entry Ope	erator	Data Entry Operator	CS A	75.00/day	C (C) (S)	Contractual	No
1/5/1990	11/30/1992	Qualita Network	ÇÎnc.	Data Entry Operator	de si	75.00/day	181107	Contractual	No
N6/1990	6/30/1990	Data Encod	er	Omnidata Computer Corp	poration	75.00/day	30 - No. 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10	Contractual	No
N1/1990	10/31/1990	Encoder		Dynamic Party Sales	NEW AND PAGE	75.00/day		Contractual	No
2/16/1988	12/9/1999	Production CI	erk	American Jeans & Sports	wear, Inc.	3,000.00/, month		Contractual	No
8/1/1985	12/15/1988	Clerk Typis	t	Allied Banking Corporation	on- MSD Department	2,500.00/ month	•	Contractual	No
					A.J.			Twee in	. 08
				1	AW			28598	A0
				And a constant of the constant	39			3/1	1000000
				1567 1367/247	3 31 5 ()		St 3-1		213
7							0.36		190 7 7
				Fire				23/A/24/H/3/2	881
		*				F.	iose Tiotal	-	515,400
	And the second	And the second			Control of the American Control of the Control of t	1427 D.K	2 929		Maria B
									property of
OA IN MAE	The state of the s	STATE OF THE STATE	Salu X	ARONAU UERRA					
OTTA 13	0.000,036	8.		March (March	The second secon				
1		The Lease					4 Table 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
3.50	Sala M	8/81 2/81			F10.4				No to to
AM	AV	AW ays		Nu.		atti			
0.44		- V - 0801 - V - 3101	(C	ontinue on separate sheet	if necessary)				*
SIGNA	TURE		In	k	DATE		November 28, 20	22	

i. VO	LUNTARY WORK OR INVOLVEMENT IN	CIVIC / NON-GOVERNMENT			RGANIZATION	'S	
29.	NAME & ADDRESS OF ORG (Write in full)	ANIZATION	INCLUSIVE (mm/dd From		NUMBER OF HOURS	13.55 ON THE 18	POSITION / NATURE OF WORK
-	N/A	GN LJ.	N/A	N/A	N/A	nerevol, is su -	N/A
		and the second second			\tilde{v}_{r}	NOTERIOR MESANCIO	And the second s
					Olic Greatera	W X = -	pronocinal results and
	1.8	artebracia Sur II					
	07.10				Philody	At her	Bris visina i o Asset Cov awith it
		sieb syn. 83V*			1		
	and the second s	Lei-Feigu				2.6	
		Say (1) Vo note.	gen to episonica	- 100 (150 ac	rigi ta richingiw	o anti o anti o	Change as a second of a second
11 1	EARNING AND DEVELOPMENT (L&D) II	PRESIDENT CONTROL PROPERTY OF CONTROL PROPERTY	ntinue on separate si	NITH OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR			
	m the most recent L&D/training program and include o				Executive/Manageria	l positions)	
10.	TITLE OF LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT INTERV	/ENTIONS/TRAINING PROGRAMS	INCLUSIVE DATES (mm/dd		NUMBER OF HOURS	Type of LD (Managerial/ Supervisory/ Technical/etc)	CONDUCTED/ SPONSORED BY (Write in full)
eminar	Workshop on Personality Development, Customer	Service, Human Relations, Oral and	From	То	100 300 160	the state of the state of	
riteen	Communications	Service, numan relations, oral and	2/7/1998	2/7/1998	8 and phases some	technical	Cora Doloroso Career Center
	Launching of BIOTEC-DOST	il YES give only	7/29/2009	7/29/2009	4	technical	PhilRootcorps Training Center
	on Safety Driving and Traffic Rules and Regulation	2411	12/10/2010	12/10/2010	nimad nen s	technical	LTO Baybay
enewa	ble Energy Sources for Rural Development	Statemen Elea	3/26/2012	3/26/2012	4.	technical	PhilRootcrops Training Center
nti-Rec	d Tape Law & CSC Policy on Cash Advances	ALZ-AL	9/24/2012	9/24/2012	4	technical	ODAHRD DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP
orksh	op to Review and Improve Citizen's Charter		9/1/2016	9/1/2016	280 8	technical	ODAHRD
ourse	on Strengthening Integrity & Accountability Amidst t	ne Covid-19 Pandemic	Dec. 2, & 4, 2020	Dec. 9-10, 2020	24		CSCR08HRD
	© 40 CD No.	Ear [] [V] (1)					(中国(1950年) (1) 10 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
	ON (3	824 CZ 22	100 To		n		Pitroduce stroy aiA 19
	Particular Company and Security (Security Company) and the security of the sec	TIL DE TO PROBLECTO DE TENTO EN CONTRACTOR DE TOUR. TOUR DE T	a como trongres cato de desc	CV (S/) - 1 C AND COME /	regress were a success of	agent to the second	en a Carpal in Sarak (Circ.)
	CHARLES AND CONTROL OF THE SECOND CONTROL OF	Soules community to construct the second property of the second prop	aleman de la companya	Table to the second second	Capping makes— Anamice	and the second	en a para destruir de restaura en efecto en electro como a construir como a construir en
		VON SAA	Backen as a second	12.			FOR A COMPANY OF TO
	and the second second					nin i ne seki i	A COMPAND CATORNAL A
					P = 10 P		7 7/1/14 13 1787 (1783 a 1
	3 40	eteronica pre tipura cur	141991	President Committee	sini padaloni	oca rifordava	went that are some 15 Left
		e the Philippi as a side		things big th	un sont inec	rea ta enplei	
		sapa laninumite visarianini	nun in priliteir	is and flame of	remisely of	ese translation,	ent of observations and analysis
	Bacter and described in the second control of the second control o	THE PERSON NAMED OF THE PE		No. 11	Decide to 1988, so his like all lighted		April 150 to 100 to
					- [- (ata -ace	Lagart 175 c	
			1			<u>onergal of</u>	
			De la companya della companya della companya de la companya della		6120	886 4068 805	
		(100 at 140)	ontinue on separate	sheet if necessary)		A. MARIN	
/111.	OTHER INFORMATION						
31.	SPECIAL SKILLS and HOBBIES	32.	ON-ACADEMIC DISTII	NCTIONS / RECOG	INITION	ras Hollyberk	33. MEMBERSHIP IN ASSOCIATION/ORGANIZATIO (Write in full)
	cooking & driving		N/A		5		N/A
	COOKING & CHIVING		14/	`			
		(960-9613	tainkiibA noeise				
		The state of the s	eministration in the control of the	COLOR DE CONTRACTOR	operation	ent and a second	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
	State of the benefit of March		1				
)
				about P	4,40		
	SIGNATURE	(Continue on separate	sheet If necessary		ATE	November 28, 2022
	SIGNATURE		unt			-11-	CS FORM 212 (Revised 2017), Page 3

	re you related by consanguinity or affinity to the appointing or hief of bureau or office or to the person who has immediate s			, ,		
	dureau or Department where you will be appointed,	Specific of the four first of the original f	90.5 - N. S.	10 (1300) (1800)		
	within the third degree?	☐ YES ☑ NO				
1	within the fourth degree (for Local Government Unit - Caree	☐ YES ☑ NO				
		If YES, give details:				
7	t. Have you ever been found guilty of any administrative offen	☐ YES ☑ NO				
			If YES, give details:			
	b. Have you been criminally charged before any court?		☐ YES ☑	NO		
	. Have you been diffillially dialged before any court:		If YES, give details:			
		Date Filed: Status of Case/s:				
	Have you ever been convicted of any crime or violation of any	law, decree, ordinance or regulation by		INO		
	any court or tribunal?	20 10 200 000 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	☐ YES ☑ NO If YES, give details:			
	Have you ever been separated from the service in any of the f		YES 🗹	NO		
	dropped from the rolls, dismissal, termination, end of term, finithe public or private sector?	shed contract or phased out (abolition) in	If YES, give details:	WEFFOLD AND RECORDS		
	a. Have you ever been a candidate in a national or local electi Barangay election)?	ion held within the last year (except		☑ NO		
		H = (0) = H = 1.11	If YES, give details:	EZ NO.		
	 have you resigned from the government service during the election to promote/actively campaign for a national or local ca 		YES If YES, give details:	▼ NO TRADUCTURE No. 10		
9.	Have you acquired the status of an immigrant or permanent re	esident of another country?	☐ YES	☑ NO		
			If YES, give details (c	country):		
0.	Pursuant to: (a) Indigenous People's Act (RA 8371); (b) Magn	a Carta for Disabled Persons (RA 7277);				
	and (c) Solo Parents Welfare Act of 2000 (RA 8972), please a					
	Are you a member of any indigenous group?		YES If YES, please specify:	☑ NO		
	Are you a person with disability?		YES			
	Are you a solo parent?					
1.	REFERENCES (Person not related by consanguinity or affinity to applicant /ap	ppointee)				
	NAMÉ	ADDRESS	TEL. NO.	Annual processor of the Annual		
. E	LIZA D. ESPINOSA, DISDS	VSU, Baybay City, Leyte	563-7497			
. H	UMBERTO R. MONTES, Jr., PhD Marine Science	VSU, Baybay City, Leyte	563-7726			
r. N	ARLITO M. BANDE, Dr.sc.agr.	VSU, Baybay City, Leyte	563-7497			
	declare under oath that I have personally accomplished this					
	statement pursuant to the provisions of pertinent laws, rul authorize the agency head/authorized representative to verify misrepresentation made in this document and its attachmen	//validate the contents stated herein.	I agree that any	PHOTO		
	against me.					
10000	vernment Issued ID (i.e Passport, GSIS, SSS, PRC, Driver's License, etc.) EASE INDICATE ID Number and Date of Issuance			Manhitte Service		
	vernment Issued ID: VSU ID V01184					
ID	License/Passport No.: PhilSys ID 3298-6904-6306-8514	Signature (Sign inside the b	box) Right Thumbmark			
Da	e/Place of Issuance: May 18, 2022/Baybay City	Date Accomplished				
	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this	5 JAN 2023 affiant exhibition	ng his/her validly issued gov	rernment ID as indicated above.		
	No. of the last of	All		END AME IN		
	44	ATTY, RYS N.C. GUINOCOR				
		VSU Dyef Legal Officer				
			The state of the s			
		vou vivei Legai Unicer				

of mil